
Great Expectations Scholarships 

Suggested Contribution Schedule* 

 

Year After Graduation Student Recipient Gift/Year Cumulative Student 

Recipient’s Gifts/Year 

1 $10 $10 

2 $10 $20 

3 $10 $30 

4 $10 $40 

5 $25 $65 

6 $50 $115 

7 $75 $190 

8 $100 $290 

9 $125 $405 

10 $150 $565 

11 $200 $765 

12 $250 $1,015 

13 $250 $1,265 

14 $300 $1,565 

15 $350 $1,915 

16 $400 $2,315 

17 $400 $2,715 

18 $425 $3,140 

19 $425 $3,565 

20 $435 $4,000 

*Based on student receiving $1,000 scholarship for 4 years of college, totaling $4,000 


